GBC Graduate Student Learning Outcomes

Q5 Are you currently employed?

Answered: 110 Skipped: 9

Yes
Q1: Certificate of Achievement (A) 86.96%
20
Q1: Associate's Degree (B) 83.93%
47
Q1: Bachelor's Degree (C) 83.87%
26
Total Respondents 93

No

13.04%
3

16.07%

16.13%

If yes, then what industry?

Q6 What industry are you employed in?

Answered: 91

Agriculture Business Construction Education

Q1: 0.00% 0.00% 15.00% 10.00%
Certificate of 0 0 3 2
Achievement

(A)

Q1: 0.00% 12.77% 2.13% 23.40%
Associate's 0 6 1 11
Degree (B)

Q1: 0.00% 16.67% 8.33% 12.50%
Bachelor's 0 4 2 3
Degree (C)

Total 0 10 6 16
Respondents

Q1: Certificate of Achievement
Fast food

gaming

Heavy Duty Equipment

US Navy

Q1: Associate's Degree

Retail

Coalition

Retail

Petroleum

Law Office

Automotive

Usps

Fabricator

Mining Construction

Retail

warehouse

Self employed, cleaning business

Q1: Bachelor's Degree

Skipped: 28

Government
- federal,
state or
local

20.00%
4

8.51%

16.67%

12

1/2

Health
care and
social
assistance

5.00%
1

2.13%

0.00%

Hospitality

0.00%

0.00%

4.17%

Manufacturing

Total

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.91%
23

50.91%
56

28.18%
31

110

Mining Other

(please
specify):

0.00% | 30.00% 20.00%

6 4

4.26% @ 21.28% 25.53%

10 12

0.00% | 12.50% 29.17%

Date

4/6/2016 2:33 PM

3/30/2016 8:48 AM

3/24/2016 2:39 PM

3/11/2016 11:10 PM

Date

4/19/2016 10:21 AM

4/14/2016 8:48 AM

4/6/2016 3:05 PM

3/30/2016 10:40 AM

3/25/2016 3:40 PM

3/22/2016 6:19 PM

3/21/2016 8:26 AM

3/15/2016 8:20 PM

3/15/2016 9:06 AM

3/13/2016 10:14 PM

3/10/2016 6:32 PM

3/10/2016 8:57 AM

Date

23

Total

21.98%
20

51.65%
47

26.37%
24

91
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Power Generation. (Powerplant)

No

Railroad

finance

Control Systems

PRIVATE LAND SURVEYING / ENGINEERING FIRM

my degree had nothing to do with my employment prior or after

2/2

4/15/2016 2:46 PM

4/14/2016 9:04 AM

3/30/2016 2:57 PM

3/10/2016 5:30 PM

3/10/2016 11:41 AM

3/10/2016 9:29 AM

3/10/2016 8:42 AM
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